
High Point (1-2-0) -vs- UNC Wilmington (4-2-0)
9/12/2003 at Wilmington, N.C. (UNCW Soccer Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 37:51 (YELLOW), #19 BURNHAM, Jamie (HPU)   89:02 (YELLOW), #17 LANHAM, Emily (HPU)   31:41 (YELLOW),
#3 Truda, Jen (UNCW)   77:28 (YELLOW), #8 Lambert, Erin (UNCW)   

Date: 9/12/2003
Attendance: 275
Stadium: UNCW Soccer Stadium
Officials: Referee, David Galfetti   Asst. Referee, Susan
Walton   Robert Velbis   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
High Point 1 0 1
UNC Wilmington 0 3 3

High Point 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

G 00 SMITH, Katie 0 0 0 0 0
M 5 WILLIAMS, Wendy 0 0 0 0 0
M 6 SVENSSON, Lena 0 0 0 0 0
D 7 DiSALVO-WALSH, Lori 1 1 0 0 0
M 9 PARRADO, Chelsi 0 0 0 0 0
F 10 EVANS, Jen 2 1 1 0 0
M 12 MAZEIKA, Eileen 0 0 0 0 0
D 13 MOENTER, Stacey 0 0 0 0 0
D 15 HAYS, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0
F 16 BADER, Carolyn 1 0 0 0 0
D 18 MOENTER, Stephanie 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
8 ENDERS, Jinene 0 0 0 0 0
11 SVENSSON, Anni 0 0 0 0 0
17 LANHAM, Emily 0 0 0 0 0
19 BURNHAM, Jamie 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 2 1 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 SMITH, Katie 90:00 3 2

Totals 3 2

UNC Wilmington 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Wilson, Rachael 0 0 0 0 0
D 2 Marshall, Sara 1 1 0 0 0
D 3 Truda, Jen 0 0 0 0 0
D 6 Gonzalez, Erin 0 0 0 0 0
M 7 Hammer, Justine 2 1 0 2 0
M 8 Lambert, Erin 0 0 0 0 0
D 11 Strong, Emily 0 0 0 0 0
M 17 Bartucca, Jenn 2 1 1 0 0
F 18 Mengle, Kristine 3 2 2 1 0
F 21 Renkin, Caroline 0 0 0 0 0
F 23 Weaver, Ann 1 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
10 Knoblich, Jen 0 0 0 0 0
13 Chriss, Liz 0 0 0 0 0
14 Smith, Nicole 0 0 0 0 0
20 McCloud, Briana 0 0 0 0 0
22 Strickland, Blair 0 0 0 0 0
24 Stallings, Jessica 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 9 5 3 3 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Wilson, Rachael 90:00 1 1

Totals 1 1

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
High Point 3 1 4
UNC Wilmington 2 7 9

Saves By Period
High Point 1 1 2
UNC Wilmington 1 0 1

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
High Point 0 3 3
UNC Wilmington 3 5 8

Fouls By Period
High Point 5 5 10
UNC Wilmington 11 8 19

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
5:43 HPU EVANS, Jen From 30-yards out.
55:08 UNCW Mengle, Kristine Hammer, Justine Beat keeper to loose ball.
61:08 UNCW Mengle, Kristine Hammer, Justine 18 yards out inside far left post.
69:06 UNCW Bartucca, Jenn Mengle, Kristine Cross from right side.
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